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NOBODY sells more real estate in Halton Hills than

RE/MAX BLUE SPR|NGS.“ ... Why not call us first?
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What you have been
waiting for! 10 acres
with large spring fed
e : . Y pond and 40x30
e i j ' barn with loft area

ESTATE BUNGALDW for hay storage.
This spacious home could accommodate two families. Upper 3 lnterlmkmg walkways and paved drive lead to immaculate bungalow with

BR level features ceramic & hardwood floors, large, bright kitchen walkout and separate in-law apartment. Oak hardwood floors, updated
& sunroom, 5 pc. ensuite with jacuzzi. Lower walkout level has rec kitchen and sunfilled wood laminated arch solarium will impress any guest.

room with gas FP kitchen. 2 I:}ectmﬂma beautiful DfﬁCE, |ELlﬂl:||"1|" & HEEEﬂﬂ'}" upgraded bathroom with 2 person IJEGUIEi tub and rgranite
exercise room. Separate studio/workshop. All this on 3/4 acre lot [ counter top. Located central to Fergus, Orangeville, Guelph and Erin. Truly

backing onto bush. Priced to sell at $448,000. Call Pat* today. a must see. Call Wendy Barnstaple”. JES-03

£ | Georgetown South
court. Massive lot
uverluuking open
: = space. Large profes-
sional built deck with great views. Elegant 4 bdrms, 3
washrm home with 9 ft. ceilings, main floor den, hard-
wood floor sin LR/DR. Huge kitchen, fireplace. Patterning
concrete walkway. Walkout basement. This is a rate lot
on a great street. $409,000. Call Michael Baron* and visit
www.MikeBaron.ca

PAT AKERS™ sales Rep. WENDY BARNSTAPLE® sales Rep. MICHAEL BARON* sales Rep.
519-853-2086 519-853-2086 877-5211
1-888-833-1945 1-888-833-1945 1-800-834-5516
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PRIVATE
COUNTRY
RETREAT

WITH 3.4 AC.,

WITH 10 AC,,

WITH 26 AC,,

BUYER’S

s CHOICE
1 Large family

home, situated
on scenic acres. Close to Acton/Rockwood & 401. This 5
bedroom, 3 bathroom home is spacious. Custom built to
the highest spec-ifications. You won't be disappointed! |
look forward to showing you this special property. Small
barn/storage shed. Offered at $399,000. with 3.4 ac. Priced
higher with more acreage.

JOHN BARTLETT" sales Rep.
51 9-853-2036

...........

LARGE FﬂMlL‘f" INLAWS? WDHK FROM HOME?
OR JUST LOOKING FOR SOME SPACE?

Try this on for size - over 3200 sq. ft. all beautifully decorated, including hard-
wood floors and ceramics, with 9 ft. ceilings throughout. 4 bdrms, 4baths, main
floor laundry. Central air, central vac, intercom. 6 skylights, 2 fireplaces. Hot tub
and balcony off huge master bdrm. Finished bsmt with rec room, lots of storage
and workspace. Beautiful yard with lots of gardens, 2 decks, flagstone patio and
large shed. All fully fenced. The list goes on - just move in and enjoy!ll
MLS#W182539

DAVID BARRAGER™ sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

This 2 storey home is situated in Georgetown on a private 3 acres of
walking trails, rock gardens and ponds. Features 4 bedrooms, 4 bath-
rooms, country kitchen with two woodburning fireplaces and lots of
hardwood floors. New workshop 32 x 42 garage just built on the prop-
erty, completely insulated and heated with a woodstove. Featured in
the shop is a 2 yr old car hoist. This property is truly unique and being
so close to town is perfect.

CRAIG BARRAGER?®* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

" JUST REDUCED
270 5469000 7

A GREAT SIDESPLIT IN A SUPER

NEIGHBOURHOOD $269,500

Bring your family to Erin Heights (A peaceful & sought after subdivision .
.. built in the 70°s). Enjoy the big trees, wide spacious lots ... & the neigh-
bourly Village lifestyle Erin has to offer. This tastefully decorated 3 bed-
room side split has been the happy home of its current owners of 16
years & it has been well cared for - new roof 2001, new windows, eaves
& soffits, new laminate flooring in kitchen, foyer & bathroom, new garage
door and big wide driveway with plenty of parking.

STUNNING GEORGETOWN BACKSPLIT
This spacious and open concept 4 level backsplit sparkles.
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